
1 上林山  大  吉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 2 31.44 12.44 19.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.951 0 -1 0 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 -1 -2 0 0

3 1A< < 0.88 -0.33 0.55-3 -3 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0 0

5 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.571 0 -2 -1 -1 -1

13.68 12.44

Skating Skills 2.00 2.062.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.812.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 1.882.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition 2.00 2.002.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.002.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.00

19.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 中  沢  和  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 1 28.49 9.35 20.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 1

5 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - -

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.540 0 -2 0 -2 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 -1

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.45 1.05-2 -3 -4 -5 -3 -2

11.14 9.35

Skating Skills 2.00 2.312.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.002.25 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.50 1.75

Performance 2.00 1.882.50 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition 2.00 1.942.25 1.50 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 1.942.25 1.50 2.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

20.14

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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